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2012 National Championships WK1
CII/CIII
Sydney Olympic Park

5/21/2012 - 6/2/2012

L 9O AA Day 2
Standings

Level 9O - All Age Divisions
Session 08M

 

Rank Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

1 445 Jordan PAPANDREA
NSW
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.100
8.200

__.___
12.300

8T

4.500
8.766

__.___
13.266

3

4.000
7.866

__.___
11.866

3

4.700
9.200

-0.100
13.800

3

3.600
8.300

__.___
11.900

6T

3.500
8.033

__.___
11.533

4
74.665

1
2 578 Tim JIANG

VIC
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.500
8.933

__.___
13.433

1

3.800
7.766

__.___
11.566

6

2.200
8.666

__.___
10.866

10

6.500
8.600

__.___
15.100

1

3.000
7.933

__.___
10.933

10

4.300
8.200

__.___
12.500

1
74.398

2
3 513 Matthew WALKER

QLD
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

3.800
9.100

__.___
12.900

4

3.300
7.900

__.___
11.200

8

3.900
8.466

__.___
12.366

1

5.700
9.066

__.___
14.766

2

3.400
8.100

__.___
11.500

8

2.300
8.800

__.___
11.100

5
73.832

3
4 418 Alexander LOVATT

NSW
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.000
9.133

__.___
13.133

2

3.000
8.366

__.___
11.366

7

3.900
8.066

__.___
11.966

2

4.000
8.933

__.___
12.933

10

4.200
7.966

__.___
12.166

4

3.900
7.966

__.___
11.866

3
73.430

4
5 577 Luke TOMSETT

VIC
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

3.800
8.633

__.___
12.433

7

4.500
8.866

__.___
13.366

2

2.400
8.433

__.___
10.833

11

4.600
8.700

-0.100
13.200

8

4.000
8.300

__.___
12.300

3

2.500
7.600

__.___
10.100

6
72.232

5
6 514 Mitchell SKIPPEN

QLD
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

3.900
8.766

__.___
12.666

5

4.000
6.633

__.___
10.633

11

3.700
7.866

__.___
11.566

6

4.000
8.966

__.___
12.966

9

3.600
8.400

__.___
12.000

5

3.100
9.133

__.___
12.233

2
72.064

6
7 511 Glenn NG

QLD
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.000
8.000

__.___
12.000

10

4.100
8.400

__.___
12.500

4

4.000
7.766

__.___
11.766

4

5.700
7.666

__.___
13.366

5

3.600
9.033

__.___
12.633

2

2.800
6.100

__.___
8.900

11
71.165

7
8 448 Ryan PHILLIPS

NSW
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

3.900
9.066

__.___
12.966

3

2.900
7.766

__.___
10.666

10

3.500
7.966

__.___
11.466

7

3.800
8.000

__.___
11.800

11

3.600
8.300

__.___
11.900

6T

1.500
9.066

-1.500
9.066

9
67.864

8
9 510 Christopher BRAITHWAITE

QLD
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:

3.400
8.900

__.___
12.300

4.500
7.133

__.___
11.633

3.200
8.466

__.___
11.666

4.600
8.666

__.___
13.266

3.100
7.366

__.___
10.466

2.000
7.833

-1.500
8.333 67.664
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Place: 8T 5 5 7 11 12 9
10 447 Matthew CONWAY

NSW
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.400
8.200

__.___
12.600

6

3.400
5.766

__.___
9.166

12

3.000
8.066

__.___
11.066

9

4.600
8.933

__.___
13.533

4

3.000
7.233

__.___
10.233

12

2.800
6.666

__.___
9.466

8
66.064

10
11 446 Mark RODGERS

NSW
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

3.800
7.933

__.___
11.733

11

4.300
6.633

__.___
10.933

9

2.300
6.733

__.___
9.033

12

4.000
7.533

__.___
11.533

12

3.300
5.933

__.___
9.233

13

2.900
6.133

__.___
9.033

10
61.498

11
12F 473 Michael SUMMERS

NZ
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.500
9.533

__.___
14.033

1F

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

14F

2.000
8.933

__.___
10.933

10F

5.700
8.933

__.___
14.633

3F

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

14F

2.100
9.100

__.___
11.200

5F
50.799

12F
12 512 Justin NIDDRIE

QLD
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.100
7.133

-0.300
10.933

12

4.800
8.633

__.___
13.433

1

4.000
7.300

__.___
11.300

8

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

13*

4.000
8.900

__.___
12.900

1

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

13
48.566

12
13F 472 Frikkie DELPORT

NZ
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

13F

3.600
8.766

__.___
12.366

5F

4.200
8.600

__.___
12.800

1F

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

13F

3.400
8.166

__.___
11.566

8F

2.500
8.800

__.___
11.300

5F
48.032

13F
13 417 Zachary MAJOR

ACT
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

13*

1.200
8.600

-1.500
8.300

13

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

13

4.600
8.700

__.___
13.300

6

3.900
7.100

__.___
11.000

9

3.300
6.200

__.___
9.500

7
42.100

13
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